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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Sat 01/25/2025 12:00 pm HS Softball Varsity Brownfield - Cub Stadium (away) vs Brownfield/Muleshoe

(Scrimmage)
Tue 01/28/2025 6:00 pm HS Softball Varsity Westerner Field (away) vs Lubbock High

(Scrimmage)
Sat 02/01/2025 11:00 am HS Softball Varsity HS Softball Field vs Big Spring (Scrimmage)
Mon 02/03/2025 6:00 pm HS Softball Varsity New Home Baseball/Softball Fields (away) vs New Home

(scrimmage)
Tue 02/04/2025 6:00 pm HS Softball Parent Meeting HS Multi Purpose Room
Sat 02/08/2025 11:00 am HS Softball Varsity HS Softball Field vs Sweetwater/Sundown

(scrimmage)
Tue 02/11/2025 5:00 pm HS Softball Varsity Muleshoe Baseball/Softball Fields (away) vs Muleshoe
Thu 02/13/2025 TBD HS Softball Varsity Slaton ISD Softball Complex (away) Slaton Tournament
Fri 02/14/2025 TBD HS Softball Varsity Slaton ISD Softball Complex (away) Slaton Tournament
Sat 02/15/2025 TBD HS Softball Varsity Slaton ISD Softball Complex (away) Slaton Tournament
Tue 02/18/2025 4:00 pm HS Softball Varsity HS Softball Field vs Sweetwater
Tue 02/18/2025 5:00 pm HS Softball Varsity HS Softball Field vs Lamesa
Thu 02/20/2025 TBD HS Softball Varsity San Angelo Mayer Softball Complex (away) Concho Classic

Tournament
Fri 02/21/2025 TBD HS Softball Varsity San Angelo Mayer Softball Complex (away) Concho Classic

Tournament
Sat 02/22/2025 TBD HS Softball Varsity San Angelo Mayer Softball Complex (away) Concho Classic

Tournament
Tue 02/25/2025 4:00 pm HS Softball Varsity Estacado H S (away) vs Lubbock Estacado
Thu 02/27/2025 TBD HS Softball Varsity HS Softball Field Seminole Tournament
Fri 02/28/2025 TBD HS Softball Varsity HS Softball Field Seminole Tournament
Sat 03/01/2025 TBD HS Softball Varsity HS Softball Field Seminole Tournament
Tue 03/04/2025 5:00 pm HS Softball Varsity HS Softball Field vs Snyder
Fri 03/07/2025 6:00 pm HS Softball Varsity HS Softball Field vs Denver City 
Sat 03/08/2025 11:00 am HS Softball Varsity Tahoka Softball/Baseball Complex (away) vs Tahoka
Mon 03/10/2025 11:00 am HS Softball Varsity Fort Stockton - Panther Stadium (away) vs Ft. Stockton *
Tue 03/18/2025 5:00 pm HS Softball Varsity HS Softball Field vs Greenwood *
Fri 03/21/2025 5:00 pm HS Softball Varsity Andrews - Mustang Bowl (away) vs Andrews *
Tue 03/25/2025 5:00 pm HS Softball Varsity Monahans - Estes Memorial Stadium (away) vs Monahans *
Fri 03/28/2025 5:00 pm HS Softball Varsity HS Softball Field vs Pecos *
Mon 03/31/2025 5:00 pm HS Softball Varsity HS Softball Field vs Ft. Stockton *
Fri 04/04/2025 4:00 pm HS Softball Varsity Greenwood - J. M. King Memorial Stadium (away) vs Greenwood *
Tue 04/08/2025 5:00 pm HS Softball Varsity HS Softball Field vs Andrews *
Fri 04/11/2025 5:00 pm HS Softball Varsity HS Softball Field vs Monahans * - Senior Night
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Tue 04/15/2025 5:00 pm HS Softball Varsity Pecos Softball Field (away) vs Pecos *
Wed 04/30/2025 3:00 pm HS PHYSICALS FOR 9TH through 11TH

GRADE
JH East Gym
JH West Gym

Athletics, band (HS only),
cheerleading (JH&HS). All grade
levels that compete in these
events must complete online
paperwork; Needing
physicals-incoming 7, 9 &11
grade & others as needed.
Deadline: TBD. Student physicals
& online forms link coming soon.
(rsalas@seminoleisd.net) or
(darriannesmith@seminoleisd.net
)

Tue 05/13/2025 7:00 pm Athletic Booster Club All Sports Banquet HS Performing Arts Center Need all day for set up 


